

Washburn Road Resurfacing
Bid Opening: Friday, March 29, 2024 1:00 p.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Sarver Paving Co.		Erie Blacktop, Inc.		A.J. Riley, Inc.		Kokosing Construction, Inc.	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	253	Full Depth Pavement Repair, 4", as per plan	380	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 52.40	\$ 19,912.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 19,760.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 14,440.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	1,020	GAL	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 3,927.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 2,601.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,805.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, Scratch/Level, PG64-22, as per plan	52	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 11,180.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 11,336.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 13,884.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, 1-1/4" Avg., PG64-22, as per plan	325	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 70,850.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 71,500.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 70,525.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
7	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (411 berm)	92	TN	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,232.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,360.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,820.00
8	624	Mobilization, as per plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,535.00	\$ 4,535.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,740.00	\$ 6,740.00
9	Spec.	Butt Joints	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
					TOTAL =	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 120,361.00		\$ 122,286.00		\$ 128,570.00		\$ 138,514.00	